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1 20240476511 UG/2024/420444 AARSHI PRIYA JAGESHWAR YADAV BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.49 83.00 84.40 86.89 Non Cuet

2 20240475841 UG/2024/420241 SAURABH SUMAN MUKESH KUMAR RAY GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 76.20 76.20 76.20 Non Cuet

3 20240472895 UG/2024/419084 SHIVAM KUMAR SAW PANCHANAN KUMAR SAW BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 73.00 73.40 73.40 Non Cuet

4 20240474474 UG/2024/419655 SAMIRA PARWEEN MD MINAHAJ GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.28 76.00 67.00 69.28 Non Cuet

5 20240485913 UG/2024/423038 MANJEET KUMAR SHARMA MOHAN SHARMA BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.00 68.40 68.40 Non Cuet

6 20240472376 UG/2024/418895 AJEET YADAV MAHESH YADAV BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 72.00 68.00 68.00 Non Cuet

7 20240480303 UG/2024/417945 SHUBHAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR VERMA BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 76.00 67.00 67.00 Non Cuet
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7 20240480303 UG/2024/417945 SHUBHAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR VERMA BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 76.00 67.00 67.00 Non Cuet

8 20240473800 UG/2024/419454 TINKU KUMAR SITLAL RANA BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 76.00 66.40 66.40 Non Cuet

9 20240473093 UG/2024/419180 BASANTI HEMBROM SOMRA HEMBROM ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 58.85 65.92 Non Cuet

10 20240471371 UG/2024/417297 NAJRUDDIN ANSARI SULEMAN ANSARI BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 76.00 65.60 65.60 Non Cuet

11 20240473822 UG/2024/419463 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA GORI SHANKAR RANA BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 70.00 64.80 64.80 Non Cuet

12 20240471823 UG/2024/418689 SATISH RANA DINESH RANA BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 77.00 64.40 64.40 Non Cuet

13 20240485996 UG/2024/416257 MD HANZLA MD KHURSHID AHMAD GEN NO YES MALE COMMERCE 1.40 70.00 62.00 63.40 Non Cuet

14 20240471671 UG/2024/418617 SONU KUMAR SWARNKAR GOPAL SWARNKAR GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 63.20 63.20 63.20 Non Cuet

15 20240477177 UG/2024/420762 NIKKI KUMARI CHHATRADHARI RAM SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 57.80 62.83 Non Cuet

16 20240376634 UG/2024/362470 VARGISH MURMU PIUS MURMU ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66 61.2 61.20 Non Cuet

17 20240471478 UG/2024/418515 SURAJ ANAND RAMJI PANDEY GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 55.00 61.00 61.00 Non Cuet

18 20240472743 UG/2024/419056 MOHAMMAD RAZA MD JAMALUDDIN BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 61.00 61.00 61.00 Non Cuet

19 20240473187 UG/2024/419230 NUSRAT QUAMRI MD SERAJ BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.75 58.40 58.40 60.15 Non Cuet

20 20240471148 UG/2024/418396 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA BHIM LAL SHARMA GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 59.60 59.60 59.60 Non Cuet

21 20240477027 UG/2024/420643 RAJ KUMAR  PANDA UPENDRA KUMAR PANDA GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 59.40 59.40 59.40 Non Cuet

22 20240472404 UG/2024/418912 JOSHWA BARA MUKUL BARA GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 55.20 55.20 55.20 Non Cuet

23 20240479275 UG/2024/421507 AMRIT HEMBROM PRADEEP HEMBROM ST NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 47.00 49.80 49.80 Non Cuet
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1 20240485759 UG/2024/422927 SUSHMA HEMBROM KHUDU HEMBROM ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 57.00 82.40 Non Cuet

2 20240483608 UG/2024/422518 NIKKI KUMARI TEJNARAYAN PRASAD BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 61.40 77.25 Non Cuet

3 20240471486 UG/2024/376154 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAVI SHARMA GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 68.20 76.22 Non Cuet

4 20240477149 UG/2024/420721 PUSHPA KUMARI BHAGIRATH MANDAL BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 64.20 76.22 Non Cuet

5 20240474643 UG/2024/419821 KANCHAN KUMARI DHANRAJ SINGH GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 72.00 60.40 72.00 Non Cuet

6 20240369924 UG/2024/317322 NILAM KUMARI PACCHU MAHTO BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 71.07 Non Cuet

7 20240472845 UG/2024/419093 SUNAINA KUMARI UMAN DAS SC NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 53.00 70.04 Non Cuet
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7 20240472845 UG/2024/419093 SUNAINA KUMARI UMAN DAS SC NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 53.00 70.04 Non Cuet

8 20240473162 UG/2024/419226 KHUSHI KUMARI VIKRAM KUMAR BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 52.80 70.04 Non Cuet

9 20240477461 UG/2024/420883 SANA PARWEEN MD SHAHEBUDDIN ANSARI GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 54.20 70.04 Non Cuet

10 20240418037 UG/2024/375873 RAMESH KUMAR RAY JITAN RAY BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 69.00 69.00 Non Cuet

11 20240485768 UG/2024/422936 RAMESH KUMAR RAY JITAN RAY BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 69.00 58.20 69.00 Non Cuet

12 20240472899 UG/2024/419106 KHUSHBU KUMARI JAGESHWAR DAS SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 54.80 67.98 Non Cuet

13 20240477652 UG/2024/420930 VIJAY YADAV BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.20 67.20 67.20 Non Cuet

14 20240477445 UG/2024/420876 ALIYA PARWEEN MD MANTU GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 61.60 66.95 Non Cuet

15 20240472057 UG/2024/418768 RAVI KUMAR DEEPAK DAS SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 53.40 64.00 Non Cuet

16 20240481967 UG/2024/421038 SONIYA MARANDI GOLA MARANDI ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.83 61.00 61.00 62.83 Non Cuet

17 20240472071 UG/2024/418778 MUKESH KUMAR RAM MURLI RAM GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 62.00 51.80 62.00 Non Cuet

18 20240481952 UG/2024/422220 ASAMA KHATOON HUSAIN ANSARI BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 54.20 61.80 Non Cuet

19 20240471672 UG/2024/418617 SONU KUMAR SWARNKAR GOPAL SWARNKAR GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 63.20 61.00 Non Cuet

20 20240486267 UG/2024/423338 JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA RANJEET PRASAD VERMA BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.20 60.20 60.20 Non Cuet

21 20240476206 UG/2024/419944 SONI KUMARI NARESH KUMAR YADAV BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.75 58.40 58.40 60.15 Non Cuet

22 20240371359 UG/2024/357566 RONAK RAJ BIRENDRA TIWARI GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 60.00 Non Cuet

23 20240293915 UG/2024/281272 SUDHA KUMARI JEETAN PRASAD VERMA BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 58.71 Non Cuet



24 20240227304 UG/2024/211296 SONAM KUMARI ANIL YADAV BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 58.71 Non Cuet

25 20240479879 UG/2024/421643 SONAM KUMARI ANIL YADAV BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 53.00 58.71 Non Cuet

26 20240486020 UG/2024/423151 PUNAM KUMARI KIRAN TURI SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 61.40 57.68 Non Cuet

27 20240486019 UG/2024/423143 ANKIT KUMAR VINOD PRASAD VERMA BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 57.60 57.60 57.60 Non Cuet

28 20240474252 UG/2024/419647 DINESH TUDU MANGRA TUDU ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 48.60 57.00 Non Cuet

29 20240425690 UG/2024/396617 RAJKUMAR RAWANI NARESH RAWANI BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 56.00 Non Cuet

30 20240474988 UG/2024/419956 SIDHANT KUMAR LAKSHMAN MARIK GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 50.20 55.00 Non Cuet

31 20240174538 UG/2024/161370 LAXMI KUMRI PRAMOD SINGH GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 54.59 Non Cuet

32 20240474383 UG/2024/419690 MUNNI KUMARI NARAYAN DAS SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 45.80 54.59 Non Cuet

33 20240475561 UG/2024/420133 BANTI DAS KISSUN RAVIDAS SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 53.80 53.80 53.80 Non Cuet

34 20240486132 UG/2024/423226 DIGAMBAR KUMAR SEVALI MAHTO BCII NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 53.60 53.60 53.60 Non Cuet

35 20240475416 UG/2024/420088 MD ARSLAN MD ASLAM BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.00 50.20 53.00 Non Cuet

36 20240426034 UG/2024/396911 RIYA KUMARI YADAV TILAK YADAV GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 52.53 Non Cuet

37 20240299303 UG/2024/286322 PRINCE KUMAR DILIP GOPE BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 52.00 Non Cuet

38 20240478378 UG/2024/421175 RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY SHANKAR CHOUDHARY GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 51.00 48.00 51.00 Non Cuet

39 20240423357 UG/2024/395009 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN ANSARIAKHTAR HUSSAIN BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 50.00 50.00 Non Cuet

40 20240471200 UG/2024/418386 ARIF ANSARI MANJAR ANSARI GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 50.00 48.40 50.00 Non Cuet

41 20240447269 UG/2024/409385 MURLI PANDAY DILIP PANDAY GEN YES YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 49.00 Non Cuet

42 20240482446 UG/2024/422303 SHUBHAM KUMAR THAKUR KAILASH THAKUR GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 48.80 48.00 Non Cuet

43 20240475904 UG/2024/420259 PRAKASH KUMAR TIPAN PANDIT BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 47.40 47.40 47.40 Non Cuet43 20240475904 UG/2024/420259 PRAKASH KUMAR TIPAN PANDIT BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 47.40 47.40 47.40 Non Cuet

44 20240478573 UG/2024/421243 SOHAN KUMAR MAHAVIR DAS SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 47.40 47.40 47.40 Non Cuet

45 20240471307 UG/2024/418449 PRITI KUMARI RAJENDRA PASWAN SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.38 46.00 45.00 47.38 Non Cuet

46 20240472821 UG/2024/419074 SARITA KUMARI SEWA DAS SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45.00 42.60 46.35 Non Cuet

47 20240476521 UG/2024/420448 RITIK KUMAR PRAYAG SAW BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 42.00 47.80 42.00 Non Cuet
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1 20240482452 UG/2024/422322 SHUBHAM KUMAR THAKUR KAILASH THAKUR 2005-02-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0 48.80 48.8 Non Cuet
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1 20240482488 UG/2024/404328 VARGISH MURMU PIUS MURMU 2006-03-23 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 61.20 61.20 Non Cuet

2 20240476029 UG/2024/420295 DIVYANKA SHRIVASTAVA DILIP KUMAR SHRISVASTWA2006-08-07 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.72 57.40 59.12 Non Cuet

3 20240474025 UG/2024/418371 SAGAR KUMAR BAIJNATH SAW 2006-06-20 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 57.40 57.40 Non Cuet

4 20240472113 UG/2024/374244 VIVEK KUMAR SAW ANIL KUMAR SAW 2005-09-09 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57.00 Non Cuet

5 20240475605 UG/2024/420131 RAMESH KUMAR SWARNKAR LAXMAN SWARNKAR 2006-03-08 GEN NO NO MALE 0.00 55.00 55.00 Non Cuet

6 20240485683 UG/2024/422857 RITURAJ SHARMA BINOD KUMAR SHARMA 2004-06-14 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 53.00 53.00 Non Cuet

7 20240476990 UG/2024/420575 GAURAV GUPTA PRADEEP RAM GUPTA 2005-10-19 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 49.00 49.00 Non Cuet

48.00
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8 20240475839 UG/2024/420236 RANJIT SOREN MAHADEO SOREN 2005-02-12 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 48.00 48.00 Non Cuet

9 20240483360 UG/2024/420301 RAVI KUMAR VIJAY MISTRI 2003-07-13 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 46.00 46.00 Non Cuet
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1 20240478019 UG/2024/416271 SUMAN KUMAR ANIL RAM 2005-08-06 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 75.00 75.00 Non Cuet

2 20240474898 UG/2024/419916 RAHUL KUMAR MISHRA BALMUKUND MISHRA 2005-03-07 GEN YES YES MALE 0.00 73.00 73.00 Non Cuet

GIRIDIH COLLEGE, GIRIDIH
 PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 7th MERIT LIST FYUGP SEM-I (2024-28) 
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3 20240480251 UG/2024/421597 NIRMAL MARANDI SUMIT KUMAR MARANDI 2003-03-15 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 68.33 68.33 Non Cuet

4 20240471661 UG/2024/371185 PRAWEEN KUMAR SWARNKARSHATRUDHAN SINGH 2006-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 68.00 68.00 Non Cuet

5 20240486104 UG/2024/423202 RITLAL PANDIT RAMPRASAD PANDIT 2005-08-15 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 67.00 67.00 Non Cuet

6 20240480994 UG/2024/421930 ARPITA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR 2004-01-01 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.94 64.80 66.74 Non Cuet

7 20240480069 UG/2024/421686 PUNAM KUMARI JAYANT RANA 2005-09-22 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 Non Cuet

8 20240478007 UG/2024/417101 ANJALI KUMARI TRIVENI PANDIT 2006-08-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.81 60.40 62.21 Non Cuet

9 20240473343 UG/2024/419283 ASHAWANI SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH 2005-09-17 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 61.60 61.60 Non Cuet

10 20240473253 UG/2024/419249 MD REHAL MD NAUSHAD 2005-04-14 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60.00 Non Cuet

11 20240472708 UG/2024/419046 SARSWATI KUMARI NUNULAL PANDIT 2006-09-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.73 57.80 59.53 Non Cuet

12 20240486109 UG/2024/423205 DIPAK KUMAR PANDIT BHUNESHWAR PANDIT 2006-08-24 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 58.00 58.00 Non Cuet

13 20240485564 UG/2024/422752 RANJEET KUMAR KARAMCHAND HANSDA 2005-02-05 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 57.60 57.60 Non Cuet

14 20240474532 UG/2024/419758 RAM SWARNKAR BAIJNATH SWARNKAR 2005-10-04 GEN NO NO MALE 0.00 57.20 57.20 Non Cuet

15 20240481593 UG/2024/422132 RANI KUMARI BINOD MODI 2006-03-21 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.60 53.20 54.80 Non Cuet

16 20240474559 UG/2024/419772 AYUSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR 2006-06-02 BCI NO NO MALE 0.00 54.00 54.00 Non Cuet

17 20240486124 UG/2024/423219 LAXMAN KUMAR BAHADUR PANDIT 2006-07-15 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 53.00 53.00 Non Cuet

18 20240472059 UG/2024/418773 SIMOL HEMBRAM SAHEBLAL HEMROM 2006-07-17 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 52.00 52.00 Non Cuet

19 20240473355 UG/2024/419267 LAKHANLAL TUDU SUKRA TUDU 2003-10-15 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 52.00 52.00 Non Cuet

20 20240473398 UG/2024/419298 RAMLAL TUDU SUKRA TUDU 2003-10-15 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 51.00 51.00 Non Cuet

21 20240474621 UG/2024/387493 RAKESH YADAV BINOD YADAV 2006-03-05 GEN NO NO MALE 0.00 51.00 51.00 Non Cuet

22 20240473378 UG/2024/419292 DHANESHWAR KUMAR RAJKUMAR VERMA 2007-06-14 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 48.00 48.00 Non Cuet22 20240473378 UG/2024/419292 DHANESHWAR KUMAR RAJKUMAR VERMA 2007-06-14 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 48.00 48.00 Non Cuet

23 20240474636 UG/2024/390185 SUMANT KUMAR YADAV RAMDEV YADAV 2006-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 47.00 47.00 Non Cuet

24 20240473056 UG/2024/419167 SHRAVAN PRAJAPATI CHANDAN PRAJAPATI 2005-06-27 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 46.80 46.80 Non Cuet

25 20240473545 UG/2024/419350 ANSHU KUMAR MALLU LAL PRASAD 2004-01-21 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 38.00 38.00 Non Cuet
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1 20240472369 UG/2024/418892 MUNNA SINGH KRISHNA DEO SINGH 2005-01-17 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 55.40 55.40 Non Cuet
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1 20240477048 UG/2024/420683 SUJIT MURMU PATELAL MURMU 2006-02-10 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 61.20 61.20 Non Cuet

2 20240475649 UG/2024/420153 MATINA MURMU DIPU MURMU 2003-01-05 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.69 56.40 58.09 Non Cuet

3 20240475615 UG/2024/420143 MANISHA MURMU KISHUN MURMU 2006-01-24 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.65 55.00 56.65 Non Cuet

4 20240474503 UG/2024/419727 BABUJAN TUDU SARVE TUDU 2004-06-07 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 54.80 54.80 Non Cuet

5 20240471340 UG/2024/418461 USHA KUMARI CHANDOLAL MURMU 2006-05-07 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.57 52.40 53.97 Non Cuet
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1 20240474604 UG/2024/419797 MD AZMATULLAH MD SHAHEED MIAN 1999-05-10 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 62.00 62.00 Non Cuet

2 20240474625 UG/2024/419813 MD RAJAULLAH MD BASHARAT 1999-04-05 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 49.00 49.00 Non Cuet
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1 20240472029 UG/2024/399079 SRIKANT KUMAR RAY SURENDRA KUMAR RAY 2007-02-08 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 72.00 72.00 Non Cuet

2 20240482461 UG/2024/422319 SHAHID ANSARI KASIM ANSARI 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 66.00 66.00 Non Cuet
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1 20240474750 UG/2024/419873 MOHIT MANOJ KUMAR 2006-01-26 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 69.00 69.00 Non Cuet
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1 20240471400 UG/2024/418509 ROSHAN KUMAR MRITYUNJAY SINGH 2006-02-02 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 89.00 89.00 Non Cuet

2 20240471839 UG/2024/418146 RAHUL RANJAN RAJENDRA PANDIT 2006-08-10 BCI NO NO MALE 0.00 72.00 72.00 Non Cuet

3 20240471674 UG/2024/418610 LUCKY KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SAW 2006-01-09 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 70.00 70.00 Non Cuet

4 20240473414 UG/2024/419261 SURAJ ANAND RAMJI PANDEY 2004-11-10 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 56.00 56.00 Non Cuet

5 20240474555 UG/2024/419774 MD AFTAB MD SAKIL 2004-07-31 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50.00 Non Cuet

Chemistry
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1 20240471905 UG/2024/418339 HARSHIT MODI BASANT RAM 2004-08-24 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 63.00 63.00 Non Cuet

2 20240476085 UG/2024/419963 SAGUFTA PRAWEEN SANAUL HAQUE 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68 Non Cuet

3 20240485806 UG/2024/401204 MD WARIS ANSARI MD FIROZ ANSARI 2005-12-06 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 51.00 51.00 Non Cuet

4 20240472688 UG/2024/419036 SHAHIL KUMAR SINGH LATE KRISHNA NANDAN SINGH2007-12-22 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 33.00 33.00 Non Cuet
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1 20240473695 UG/2024/419038 NEELAM KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR 2006-04-03 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.08 69.20 71.28 Non Cuet

2 20240471449 UG/2024/418515 SURAJ ANAND RAMJI PANDEY 2004-11-10 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61.00 Non Cuet
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1 20240471235 UG/2024/414417 VISHAL SHARMA YUGAL KISHOR RANA 2005-10-28 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 63.40 63.40 Non Cuet

2 20240485918 UG/2024/423054 BANTI KUMAR RAJU RANA 2004-03-08 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 62.80 62.80 Non Cuet

3 20240420364 UG/2024/392910 SONU RAJ VINOD KUMAR SAHU 2007-10-02 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 58.00 58.00 Non Cuet

4 20240471357 UG/2024/418484 LUCKY KUMAR SAW MAHENDRA SAW 2005-01-27 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 56.00 56.00 Non Cuet

5 20240473663 UG/2024/418582 HARSH KANDHWEY PARTH SARTHI KANDHWEY 2005-10-09 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 44.00 44.00 Non Cuet
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